

CR 23/2024
CIS 09/2024
JO CODE :WB01314

Order no. 08 dt: 12.12.2024

Date is fixed for S/A.

Both the parties are absent without steps.

In view of the resolution dated 12.12.2024 of, Bar Association Kalimpong, the matter is adjourned today.

Fix 11.02.2025 for Further S/A.

SD/-
Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong