

CR 23/2024
CIS 09/2024
JO CODE :WB01365

Order no. 13 dt: 07.08.2025

Today is fixed for S/Rand appearance.

Complainant is present by filing Hazira.

No S/R has been received as yet.

Fix 04.09.2025 for S/R and appearance.

s/d
Judicial Magistrate
Kalimpong