

**CR 23/2024
CIS 09/2024
JO CODE WB01365**

Order No 16 dated : 11.12.2025

Date is fixed for S/R & Appr.

Complainant is present today by filing hazira through counsel.

Requisites filed.

P fee Paid.

Issue the same at once.

Fix 09.03.2026 for S/R & Appr.

SD/-

Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong