

CR 23/2024
CIS 09/2024
JO CODE WB01365

Order No 17 dated : 09.03.2026

Date is fixed for S/R & Appr.

In view of resolution memo no. 90/BAK/07 dated 07.03.2026 of the Local Bar Association, Kalimpong, Case is adjourned for today.

No adverse order has been passed.

To 27.04.2026 for S/R & Appr.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong