

CR 23/2024
CIS 09/2024
JO CODE WB01365

Order No 19 dated :06.06.2026

Date is fixed for S/R & Appr.

Complainant files hazira.

S/R received as not served.

Complainant to files fresh requisites at once.

To 17.07.2026 for S/R & App.

SD/-
Judicial Magistrate
Kalimpong